Table 1: SERVICE FACTOR AMPS
Pentek Submersible CS/CR
Motor No. Volts HP S.F. Amps
3-Wire, 1 Phase:
P43B0005A2 230 0.5 4.9
P43B0007A2 230 0.75 6.3
P43B0010A2 230 1.0 7.2
P43B0015A2 230 1.5 11.1
P43B0020A2 230 2.0 12.2
2-Wire, 1 Phase:
P42B0005A2 230 0.5 4.7
P42B0007A2 230 0.75 6.4
3 Phase Motors:
P43B0010A3 230 1.0 4.7
P43B0015A3 230 1.5 6.1
P43B0020A3 230 2.0 7.6
P43B0030A3 230 3.0 10.1
NOTE: Nameplate amps may differ from these values. For
PENTEK motors, use the values given here.
For other manufacturer’s 3-wire, 1-Phase motors, use the
Cap Start/Cap Run values supplied by the motor manu-